1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
WLAN & Cellular Solutions
AWK-3121 Series
IEEE 802.11a/b/g compliant››
Power input by redundant 24 VDC power inputs or Power-over-››
Ethernet
Powerful security with WPA/WPA2/802.11X filters››
Turbo Roaming™ for seamless wireless connection››

WLAN & Cellular Solutions
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Jun. 24, 2009. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Available Models
AWK-3121-US: IEEE 802.11a/b/g wireless AP/Bridge/Client, US band, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
AWK-3121-EU: IEEE 802.11a/b/g wireless AP/Bridge/Client, EU band, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
AWK-3121-JP: IEEE 802.11a/b/g wireless AP/Bridge/Client, JP band, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
AWK-3121-US-T: IEEE 802.11a/b/g wireless AP/Bridge/Client, US band, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
AWK-3121-EU-T: IEEE 802.11a/b/g wireless AP/Bridge/Client, EU band, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
AWK-3121-JP-T: IEEE 802.11a/b/g wireless AP/Bridge/Client, JP band, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
WK-46: Wall mounting kit
DR-75-24: 75W/3.2A DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 85 to 264 VAC input
CRF- N0117SA-3M: CFD200 cable, N-type (male) to RP-SMA (male), 3 meters